
SL 
NO 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

ESTR t 

Odia Debate 

NAME OF THE EVENT 

English Debate 

Odia Essay 

AJl the students of this institution are hereby informed that various cultural competitions such as 
literary.artistic,performing arts,traditional cultural competitions under Integrated Youth Development 
Programme(lYDP) will be held on the dates mentioned below. 

English Essay 

Interested participants are therefore advised to submit their names for the events to the concerned 
fàculties mentioned here under. The detailed programme is given below. 

Story Telling 

GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC KORAPUT 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

AT- RONDAPALLI, PO- AMBAGUDA, DIST- KORAPUT, ODISHA-764055 
E-mailid:principalgpkoraput @gmail.com 

Cartoon Drawing/ Painting 

comedy 
Rangoli 

Singing(solo/group) 

Acting(Mono/group)/Mimicry/ Stand up 

No1192 

Dance (solo/group Indian,classical 
,modern, folk,traditional) 

Memo No1793 /Dt 15-11-23 

NOTICE 

Memo No44 JDt)5-11-23 

DATE TIME 

16/11/20 2.30 P.M. 
23 

16/11/20 |3.30. P.M. 
23 

23 
17/|1/20 2.30 P.M. 

-/ Dated J5-11-23 

23 
17/11/20 3.30. 

P.M. 

18/11/20 
23 11.00A.M. 
20/11/20 2.30 P.M. 
23 

20/11/20 3.30. 
23 P.M. 
21/11.20 2.30 P.M. 

23 
21/11/20 

23 
22/11/20 
23 

3.30.P.M. 

2.00 P.M. 

EVENTS COORDINATORS VENUE 

Mr.F.Behera, Lab Asst 
Mr Ganesh Dalei,GF 
Mrs.M.Dehuri,Sr. Lect 
Mr.M.Sahu.Lect 
Mrs.S.Bichiballi,Lect 
Sudhansubala.Behera, GF 

Mr.S.Challan, Lab Asst 
Mr.Satish.Sahoo,GF 
Mr.M.Sahu, Lect 

Mr.S.Moharana, GF 
Mr.C.S.Jena,Lab Asst 
Mr.Yogeswar ,GF 
Mr.D.P.Tripathy, Lect 
Mr.Abhishek Mohanty, GF 
Mr.U.Pradhan,Lab Asst 
Miss Niharika T.Bai,GI 

Mr.S.Challan, Lab Asst 
Mr.R.P.Sabar ,GF 
Mrs.M.Dehuri,Sr.Lect 

LANGUAGE 
LAB 

1 year 
Electrical 
Classroom 

SMART 

Copy to institute notice board/Hostel for information of the information of all students. 

CLASS 

Prihcipal 

Near Exam 
Section 

SMART 
CLASS 
Near Exam 

Event coordinators are directed to conduct the eventsunder intimation to O1CCultural and submit 

the results with photos and videos to ,0IC,Cultural on or before 01.12.2023 

Section 

SMART 

CLASS 

Pringipal Lr ) 2) 
Govt PolytecHnic Koraput 

Copy to all HOD's (Civil/Electrical/Mechanical/Math & Science)/Versatile Web Designing, BBSR for 

information and necessary action & Uploading in the Inst. Website.HODs are directed to inform their 

respective faculty members. 
Prncipa 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

