

## OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC KORAPUT

AT – RONDAPALLI, PO- AMBAGUDA, DIST – KORAPUT, ODISHA-764055

E-mailid:principalgpkoraput@gmail.com

## NOTICE

No. 1792 / Dated 15-11-23

All the students of this institution are hereby informed that various cultural competitions such as literary, artistic, performing arts, traditional cultural competitions under Integrated Youth Development Programme (IYDP) will be held on the dates mentioned below.

Interested participants are therefore advised to submit their names for the events to the concerned faculties mentioned here under. The detailed programme is given below.

SL	NAME OF THE EVENT	DATE	TIME	EVENTS COORDINATORS	VENUE
NO		-			
1	Odia Debate	16/11/20	2.30 P.M.	Mr.F.Behera,Lab Asst	
		23		Mr Ganesh Dalei, GF	LANGUAGE
2	English Debate	16/11/20	3.30. P.M.	Mrs.M.Dehuri,Sr.Lect	LAB
		23		Mr.M.Sahu,Lect	
3	Odia Essay	17/11/20	2.30 P.M.	Mrs.S.Bichiballi,Lect	1 <sup>st</sup> year
		23		Sudhansubala.Behera,GF	Electrical
4	English Essay	17/11/20	3.30.	Mr.S.Challan,Lab Asst	Classroom
	,	23	P.M.	Mr.Satish.Sahoo,GF	
5	Story Telling	18/11/20		Mr.M.Sahu,Lect	SMART
		23	11.00A.M.	Mr.S.Moharana,GF	CLASS
6	Cartoon Drawing/ Painting	20/11/20	2.30 P.M.	Mr.C.S.Jena,Lab Asst	Near Exam
	g g	23		Mr.Yogeswar, GF	Section
7	Acting(Mono/group)/Mimicry/ Stand up	20/11/20	3.30.	Mr.D.P.Tripathy,Lect	SMART
	comedy	23	P.M.	Mr.Abhishek Mohanty,GF	CLASS
8	Rangoli	21/11.20	2.30 P.M.	Mr.U.Pradhan,Lab Asst	Near Exam
	Rungon	23		Miss Niharika T.Bai,GI	Section
9	Singing(solo/group)	21/11/20	3.30.P.M.	Mr.S.Challan,Lab Asst	
	Singing(co.o. B. call)	23		Mr.R.P.Sabar ,GF	SMART
10	Dance (solo/group Indian,classical	22/11/20	2.00 P.M.	Mrs.M.Dehuri,Sr.Lect	CLASS
	modern.folk.traditional)	23			

Event coordinators are directed to conduct the eventsunder intimation to OIC Cultural and submit the results with photos and videos to ,OIC, Cultural on or before 01.12.2023

Pringipal | 5 | 11 | 2 |

Memo No 1793 /Dt 15-11-23

Copy to all HOD's (Civil/Electrical/Mechanical/Math & Science)/Versatile Web Designing, BBSR for information and necessary action & Uploading in the Inst. Website. HODs are directed to inform their respective faculty members.

Memo No 1794 /Dt 15-11-23

Copy to institute notice board/Hostel for information of the information of all students.

Principal 15 11 2

Govt Polytechnic Koraput